Start

T1

T6

T1

T3

T3
T16

T8

T8
T11

T6
T11

15

22
T23
T23
T32
T23
T16

T8
T11
T23
T38
T16
T16
T32
T11
T29
T23
T40
T32
T23

T3

31
T53
T32
T40
T40
T29
T47
T40
T16
T16
T40
T47

T45

Finish
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
6

~

T8

T8

T8

11
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25

28
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32

35
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Player

Kevin Tway
Garrett Merrell
Rickie Fowler
Chris Ward
Charlie Holland
Andrea Pavan
Trent Whitekiller
Colton Williams
Mike Coatman
Mark Johnson
Lance Lopez
Walt Koelbel
Chris Baker
Santiago Rivas
Trent Leon
Bobby Hudson
Bill Alicorn
Robert Gates, Jr.
Matt Van Zandt
Brad Hopfinger
Ben Herrera
Liam Logan
Robert Streb
Jesse Schutte
Will Griffin

Joe Ida

Jace Moore
Kevin Schultz
Mitchell Gregson
Nate Barbee
Luke Symons
Tyler Rody
Ignacio Elvira
Jim Grady

Will Harrold
Wes Williams
Patrick Roth
Phillip Bryan
Joe Cermak
Andrew Wyatt
Jeff Gerlich
Bronson Burgoon
Ryne Fisher
Peter Malnati

Michael Imperato

Big 12 Men's Championship
Whispering Pines Golf Club
Trinity, TX
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 25 - Apr 27

Team

Oklahoma State 72
Texas Tech 76
Oklahoma State 72
Texas Tech 72
Texas 70
Texas A&M University 76
Oklahoma State 72
Baylor 70
Nebraska, U. of 70
Oklahoma State 69
Texas 70
Kansas, U. of 74
lowa State Univ. 72
Texas Tech 74
Oklahoma State 73
Texas 76
Baylor 75
Texas A&M University 74
Texas A&M University 74
Kansas, U. of 75
lowa State Univ. 72
Oklahoma, U. of 76
Kansas State Univ. 73
Oklahoma, U. of 73
Texas Tech 81
Kansas State Univ. 71
Texas 78
Texas 72
Kansas State Univ. 76
Kansas, U. of 76
Colorado 76
Oklahoma, U. of 70
Texas A&M University 75
Colorado 80
Missouri, U. of 78
Baylor 78
Kansas, U. of 78
Oklahoma, U. of 76
lowa State Univ. 78
Nebraska, U. of 79
Baylor 75
Texas A&M University 77
Missouri, U. of 77
Missouri, U. of 78
Colorado 80

68
67
68
69
71
71
72
74
75
74
75
72
76
75
76
76
74
73
70
70
77
78
74
74
71
74
72
77
79
76
73
71
76
79
74
77
77
74
79
76
72
70
78
79

76

Scores

70
68
71
71
71
67
71
72
71
73
73
73
71
71
71
68
72
74
77
77
73
69
76
76
72
79
74
76
71
74
77
86
76
68
76
74
74
79
72
75
83
83
75
74

75

210
211
211
212
212
214
215
216
216
216
218
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231

231

+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15

+15
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Start

T38
T47
T53
T45
T51
T36
T58
T36
T47
T53
T51

56
T58

57

60

Finish
46
47

T48
T48
T48
51
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
57
58
59
60

Player

Michael Baird
Johnny Larson
Sergio Franky
Tyler Parsloe
Derek Tolan
Bud Reynolds
Kyle Smell
Trent Price
Kyle Marcolla
Cody Paladino
Mark Pillen
Cedric Bertin
Daniel Wood
Eric Durbin
Zach Pederson

Big 12 Men's Championship
Whispering Pines Golf Club
Trinity, TX
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 25 - Apr 27

Team

Colorado 75
lowa State Univ. 76
Texas Tech 80
Nebraska, U. of 76
Colorado 83
Missouri, U. of 79
Kansas State Univ. 77
Nebraska, U. of 78
Missouri, U. of 79
Baylor 83
Nebraska, U. of 84
lowa State Univ. 79
Kansas State Univ. 82
Oklahoma, U. of 79
Kansas, U. of 81

79
81
79
80
75
74
85
75
78
76
74
81
80
82
85

Scores

78
76
75
78
76
82
75
84
80
80
81
80
81
84
80

232
233
234
234
234
235
237
237
237
239
239
240
243
245
246

+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+21
+21
+21
+23
+23
+24
+27
+29
+30
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